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ALL WORK SHALL CONFORM TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF BRITISH COLUMBIA BUILDING CODE
2018, ALL APPLICABLE CSA STANDARDS AND ALL LOCAL AND MUNICIPAL BY-LAWS AND
CODES.

ALL WORK SHELL BE EXECUTED ACCORDING TO THE BEST TRADE PRACTICES, BEING
SQUARE, PLUMB AND TRUE TO LINE.

READ, CHECK AND COMPARE ALL DRAWINGS. NOTIFY THE ARCHITECT OF ANY/ALL
DISCREPANCIES.

CHECK AND VERIFY EXISTING CONDITIONS AS SHOWN. NOTIFY THE ARCHITECT OF ANY/ALL
DISCREPANCIES.

VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS BEFORE CONSTRUCTION/ FABRIFICATION OF ALL COMPONENTS.
DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUD OR TO FACE OF SHEATHING, GRID LINES, FACE OF
CONCRETE AND FACE OF MASONRY WALLS EXCEPT AS NOTED.

GLAZING DIMENTIONS ARE FRAME DIMENSIONS U.N.O.

REFER TO WALL SCHEDULES FOR WALL TYPES (TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL
DRAWINGS INCLUDING PLANS, WALL SECTIONS AND DETAILS, ETC.)

SOUND INSULATED WALLS (ACOUSTIC PARTITIONS): GYPSUM WALLBOARD TO BOTH SIDES
OF WALL SHALL CONTINUE TO UNDERSIDE OF DECK, FLOOR OR ROOF STRUCTURE, AND TO
BE COMPLETE WITH SOUND SEALS AT DECK FLUTES AT TOP OF WALL AND ACOUSTIC
SEALANT AT TOP AND BOTTOM OF WALLS ON BOTH SIDES. SOUND INSULATE AROUND ALL
OFFICES, WASHROOMS, CHANGE ROOMS AND WHERE INDICATED ON PLANS.

FOR FIRE SEPARATIONS AND ASSEMBLY RATINGS, REFER TO CODE ANALYSIS/ COMPLIANCE
DRAWINGS, FLOOR PLANS AND WALL SCHEDULES.

CONTINUITY OF FIRE SEPARATION I.E. CONTINUITY OF GWB TO BE MAINTAINED AT
INTERVENING NON RATED PARTITIONS, BEHIND MILLWORK, SHOWERS, RECESSED
ELECTRICAL PANELS & FIRE EXTINGUISHERS, ETC.

PROVIDE SOLID BLOCKING IN WALLS & FLOORS FOR ALL WALL MOUNTED FIXTURES,
ACCESSORIES, EQUIPMENT, MILLWORK, ETC WHERE AND AS REQUIRED.

FOR LOCATION OF WASHROOM ACCESSORIES, REFER TO CORRESPONDING WASHROOMS
PLANS AND DETAILS.

FOR INTERIOR FINISHES REFER TO INTERIOR ELEVATIONS AND ROOM AND FINISH
SCHEDULES.

ITEMS CROSS-HATCHED OR MARKED "N.I.C." ARE “NOT IN CONTRACT”.\

PROVIDE BLOCKING IN WALLS & FLOORS AS REQUIRED.

FOR CONCRETE HOUSEKEEPING PADS SEE STRUCTURAL, MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL
DRAWINGS.

FOR FLOOR DRAINS ALSO SEE MECHANICAL.

WHERE COMPARTMENTALIZATION OF CONCEALED SPACES IS REQUIRED BY CODE,
PROVIDE MIN. 0.38mm THICK METAL SHEET CLOSURES TO SUIT AT MAX. 20 m
HORIZONTALLY AND AT 3 m VERTICALLY AT EACH FLOOR LEVEL. THIS INCLUDES ALL
RAINSCREEN CAVITIES GREATER THAN 25mm THAT CONTAIN COMBUSTIBLE INSULATION
AND OTHER ELEMENTS. CLOSURES MUST BE SUFFICIENT TO STOP THE SPREAD OF FLAME
AS PER BCBC AND ACCEPTABLE TO THE AUTHORITY HAVING JURISDICTION.

PROVIDE FIRE PROTECTION TO STRUCTURE AS REQUIRED PER CODE COMPLIANCE TABLE.
PROVIDE SHOP DRAWINGS SUBMITTALS FOR ALL SECONDARY COMPONENTS & THEIR
ATTACHMENTS. THE COMPONENTS SHALL BE DESIGNED; DRAWINGS SIGNED & SEALED BY
THE SPECIALTY P.ENG. C/W LETTERS OF ASSURANCE.
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/1 A200 - MAIN FLOOR - DEMO

DEMO FLOOR PLAN KEY NOTES

D1 -
D2 -

D3 -
D4 -
D5 -
D6 -
D7 -
D8 -
D9 -
D10 -
D11 -
D12 -
D13 -
D14 -

REMOVE EXISTING STUD WALLS.

REMOVE EXISTING DOOR AND FRAME FROM STUD WALL. - TO BE REUSED IN NEW SPACE -
REFER TO DOOR SCHEDULE ON A9.1.1

REMOVE EXISTING PLUMBING FIXTURES - TO BE REUSED IN NEW SPACE.

REMOVE EXISTING WASHROOM ACCESSORIES - TO BE REUSED IN NEW SPACE
REMOVE EXISTING WASHROOM PARTITIONS AND DOORS.

REMOVE EXISTING MILLWORK DISPLAY CABINET.

REMOVE EXISTING LOCKERS AND TURN OVER TO OWNER.

REMOVE EXISTING BENCH AND TURN OVER TO OWNER

REMOVE EXISTING MILLWORK VANITY.

REMOVE EXISTING WALL MOUNTED BENCH. RE-USE IN PROPOSED SH 111 & SH 118
REMOVE EXISTING GWB. CEILING

REMOVE EXISTING T-BAR AND ACOUSTIC CEILING TILE.

REMOVE EXISTING LIGHT FIXTURE - RETAIN FOR USE IN NEW SPACE

REMOVE EXISTING MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT.

DEMO FLOOR PLAN NOTES

21

20

® ®

10.

11.

12.

13.

(9)

/2 MAIN FLOOR REFLECTED CEILING PLAN - DEMO

U 1:100

14.

15.

16.
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18.

CONTRACTOR TO NOTIFY DESIGN CONSULTANT & OWNER OF ANY MODIFICATIONS
REQUIRED TO THE BASE BUILDING DEMOLITION PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF WORK.

ALL DRAWINGS ARE TO BE VERIFIED BY THE CONTRACTOR WITH REFERENCE TO EXISTING
CONDITIONS. VERIFY ALL DIMENSION BEFORE DEMOLITION.

KEYNOTES ARE TO HIGHLIGHT GENERAL DEMOLITION REQUIREMENTS ONLY. READ IN
CONJUNCTION WITH ALL ARCHITECTURAL ALL CONSULTANT DRAWINGS.

DEMOLITION OF ANY EXISTING STRUCTURAL SLAB, WALLS, FOUNDATIONS AND OPEN WEB
JOISTS ARE TO BE APPROVED BY STRUCTURAL ENGINEER PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF
WORK.

MATCH, PATCH AND REPAIR FINISHES AS NECESSARY TO MATCH ADJACENT EXISTING
FINISHES (SEE ALSO ROOM FINISH SCHEDULE).

SEE ALSO REFLECTED CEILING PLANS FOR DEMOLITION WORK.

WALLS, DOORS, ROOFS, FLOORS, STAIRS, WINDOWS AND MILLWORK TO BE REMOVED ARE
SHOWN WITH A DASHED LINE: REMOVE ALL ATTACHMENTS (E.G. SPEAKERS, CLOCKS,
SHELVING UNITS, TACKBOARD ETC.) AND TURN OVER TO OWNER.

EXISTING STRUCTURE TO REMAIN UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

REMOVE ALL FLOOR FINISHES WHERE NOTED IN RENOVATED AREAS AND SCRAPE OFF
WALL GLUE OR RESIDUE SO THAT SUB-FLOOR IS CLEAN AND SMOOTH BEFORE RECEIVING
NEW UNDERLAYMENT AND FINISHES SPECIFIED.]

SEE EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS FOR ADDITIONAL DEMOLITION WORK. (E.G. YARD LIGHTS,
MECHANICAL,GRILLES AND HOODS, OUT-BUILDINGS ETC.)

REFER ALSO TO DETAILS AND RENOVATION PLANS FOR LOCATIONS WHERE DEMOLITION IS
REQUIRED BY NEW CONSTRUCTION.

CONFIRM WITH STRUCTURAL ENGINEER BEFORE COMMENCING ANY DEMOLITION OF LOAD-
BEARING STRUCTURE (E.G. WALLS, COLUMNS, BEAMS ETC.)

WHERE NOTED, ALL EXISTING EXTERIOR WINDOWS, TRIMS AND SILLS ARE TO BE REMOVED
AND REPLACED WITH NEW WINDOWS AS SHOWN ON EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS.

WHERE NOTED, ALL EXISTING EXTERIOR WALL AND ROOF FINISHES ARE TO BE STRIPPED
DOWN TO EXISTING SHIPLAP AND ALL INTERIOR FINISHES ARE TO BE STRIPPED DOWN TO
EXISTING WOOD STUDS.

REMOVE ALL EXISTING INSULATION IN WALLS, CEILING AND ROOF SPACES.

REVIEW ASBESTOS REPORT FOR LOCATION, HANDLING AND DISPOSAL OF HAZARDOUS
MATERIALS.

SEE CIVIL AND LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS FOR EXISTING SITE ELEMENTS TO BE REMOVED
INCLUDING UNDERGROUND UTILITIES, STAIRS & LANDINGS, RAMPS, HARD SURFACES AND
VEGETATION.

WHERE EXISTING MILLWORK IS REMOVED, ENSURE SERVICES ARE CAPPED OFF SAFELY
PRIOR TO DEMOLITION (CO-ORDINATE WITH MECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL) TURN OVER TO
OWNER SINKS, ACCESSORIES AND APPLIANCES WHERE SHOWN ON DRAWINGS.

&)

(9)
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EXTENT OF DEMOLITION AND/OR NOTE

EXISTING LIGHT FIXTURES TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT TO BE REMOVED

DEMOLITION KEYNOTES INDICATOR

EXISTING GWB. CEILING TO BE REMOVED
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71\ A201 - MAIN FLOOR
INTERIOR STEEL STUD WALL ASSEMBLIES SCHEDULE FLOOR PLAN LEGEND
WALL LEGEND
WALL (Note 6) (Note 4) (Note 1) GLAZING TYPE AFF.  ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR
FIRE SEPARATIONS WALL TAG EXAMPLE TYPE TYPE STC FRR uLc @ REFER TO DRAWING A9.3.XX ASFS ACCESSIBLE SHOWER FOLDING SEAT
PATTERN  FRR /ST ASSH ACCESSIBLE SHOWER SOAP HOLDER - RECESSED
N S DOOR REFERENCE Bh BENCH
! ] OHR REQUIRED o o DOOR NUMBER CG CORNER GUARD AS SPECIFIED
(HR) 16 MM TYPE ‘X’ GYPSUM BOARD [ 1001A%
STC $3.20 92 MM STEEL STUDS @ 406 MM O.C. ) ) Whi-07 S = SINGLE DOOR; D = DOUBLE DOOR CR CARD READERS
. 1 3/4HR WALL TYPE NOMENCLATURE: 16 MM TYPE ‘X’ GYPSUM BOARD Cs CHANGING STALL
SUFFIX 'A' (EG. S#A) = 0 HR FIRE SEPARATION POOR TYPE DF DRINKING FOUNTAIN
! ] 1HR o ) - EQUIPMENT / FURNITURE REFERENCE FD FLOOR DRAIN - REFER TO MECHANICAL
SUFFIX 'B' (EG. S#B) = 3/4 HRFIRE SEPARATION
SUFFIX 'C' (EG. S#C) = 1 HR FIRE SEPARATION - REFER TO SPECIFICATION FEC FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET
! ] 2HRS SUFFIX D' (EG. S#D) = 1 1/2 HR FIRE SEPARATION - REFER TO ROOM DATA SHEETS FR FREEZER
SUFFIX 'E' (EG. S#E) = 2 HRS FIRE SEPARATION - REFER TO A0.3.XX GB GRAB BAR
X TC ) b 182 MMSTEEL STUDS @ 406 MM O.C B2 [ GONTRACTOR NSTALLED) HCe . RGCESSIBLE Ik CHOSET
se.1 VaY \\/\\/ 150 MM ACOUSTICAL BATT INSULATION - - ) HCS  ACCESSIBLE SINK
A A A A 16 MM TYPE ‘X’ GYPSUM BOARD 001 (O s o L LAVATORY
B2 [ \NaTALED) oD OWNER ND  NAPKIN DISPOSAL BIN
MS  METAL SHELVING
5o OSCI (OWNER SUPPLIED, CONTRACTOR mg mloR??”(')iBIN
INTERIOR WALL SCHEDULE NOTES , B INSTALLED) O/F  OUTSIDE FACE
ST s gmmeony B PUSHBUTTON HC ACCESS
1. RATINGS REFERENCE BC BUILDING CODE 2018, EXCEPT WHERE OTHERWISE STATED. SA6.21 \/\/ \\/ \\/ 150 MM ACOUSTICAL BATT INSULATION 51 - 257 ¥ _SEE A0.3.XX FOR EQUIPMENT/FURNITURE LIST PRB  PAPER RECYCLE BINS (OSOQOl)
2. ASSEMBLIES DESCRIBE BASIC REQUIREMENTS TO MEET RATING REQUIREMENTS, A A A 16 MM TYPE ‘X’ GYPSUM BOARD PNL ELECTRICAL PANEL
ADDITIONAL FINISHES MAY BE REQUIRED AS NOTED IN THE SPECIFICATIONS AND/OR ON INTERIOR ELEVATIONS PTD PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER
THE DRAWINGS. L RFD FLOOR DRAINS TO BE ROUGHED IN ONLY
3. THIS SCHEDULE DOES NOT SUPERCEDE OTHER CONTRACT DOCUMENTATION AND ISTO &" DRAWING NUMBER RWL RAIN WATER LEADER - REFER TO MECHANICAL
BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL OTHER DOCUMENTATION. FOR OTHER Q’I« PAGE NUMBER R/O ROUGH OPENING
CONSTRUCTION SPECIFIC OR TECHNICAL REQUIREMENTS REFER TO THE | 16 MM TYPE X' GYPSUM BOARD o< PAGENU S SINK
SPECIFICATIONS AND DRAWINGS. $4.21 \/Y\’/,\/}r/'r ) 92 MM STEEL STUDS @ 406 MM O.C. i i WALL TYPE SD SOAP DISPENSER
4. REFER TO CODE COMPLIANCE DRAWINGS FOR LOCATIONS OF REQUIRED FIRE RATED ’ )OOE (S 89MM ACOU§T|CAL BATT INSULATION SH SHOWER
SEPARATIONS. — 16 MM TYPE X' GYPSUM BOARD / ST\ WALL TYPE SS  JANITOR'S SINK
5. * REFER TO ROOM FINISH SCHEDULE FOR LOCATIONS FOR IMPACT RESISTANT TYPE 'X' \.1 1604 STC TTD TOILET PAPER DISPENSER
GWB AND IMPACT AND MOISTURE RESISTANT TYPE 'X' GWB. CEMENTITIOUS BACKER FRR (hrs.) U URINAL
BOARD AND 0.15mm POLYETHYLENE TO 2200mm AFF. IMPACT AND MOISTURE RESISTANT u/C UNDER COUNTER
TYPE 'X' GWB ABOVE REQUIRED IN ROOMS: 3.06, 3.07, 7.15 us URINAL SCREEN
6. REFER TO FLOOR PLANS FOR REQUIRED RATING AND LOCATIONS STEEL FURRING ASSEMBLIES SCHEDULE WC  WATER CLOSET
7. PROVIDE SOLID BLOCKING IN WALLS FOR ALL WALL MOUNTED EQUIPMENT, FIXTURES DT-HL DOUBLE TIER HALF HEIGHT LOCKERS
AND MILLWORK. TYPE (Note 6) (Note 4) | (Note 1) ST-HL SINGLE TIER HALF HEIGHT LOCKERS WITH
STC FRR ULC MILLWORK COUNTER OVER
ST-FL SINGLE TIER FULL HEIGHT LOCKERS
25 MM AIR GAP (UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ON
SF2.10 DRAWINGS)
. 41 MM STEEL STUDS @ 406 MM O.C. -
o 16 MM TYPE ‘X’ GYPSUM BOARD
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/1_MAIN FLOOR REFLECTED CEILING PLAN

REFLECTED CEILING PLAN NOTES

—_

CEILING HEIGHTS ARE FROM ASSOCIATED FLOOR LEVEL, TOP OF SLAB OR SHEATHING

2. FOR EXTENT & HEIGHT OF BULKHEADS OVER DOORWAYS, WINDOWS & SCREENS,
COORDINATE WITH DOORS, WINDOWS & SCREENS SCHEDULES

3. ALL EXPOSED MECHANICAL DUCTS, PLUMBING/ SPRINKLER LINES, ELECTRICAL CONDUITS &
STRUCTURE TO BE PAINTED U.N.O.

4. REFLECTED CEILING PLANS ARE TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH SPECIFICATIONS,
ROOM FINISHES SCHEDULE, ROOM DATA SHEETS AND INTERIOR DETAILS

5. REFER ALSO TO MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL, LIGHTING & FIRE PROTECTION DRAWINGS

6. PROVIDE ACCESS PANELS WITH F.R.R. AS REQUIRED TO MATCH ASSEMBLIES BEING

PENETRATE PROVIDE FIRE PROTECTION TO STRUCTURE AS REQUIRED PER CODE
COMPLIANCE DRAWINGS

REFLECTED CEILING PLAN LEGEND

GYPSUM WALL BOARD CEILING
(PAINTED)

16mm THICK 610mm x 1220mm
ACOUSTIC CEILING TILE IN
SUSPENDED T-BAR GRID,
UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

LIGHT FIXTURE-
SEE ELEC. DWGS.

CEILING OR PENDANT
MOUNTED LUMINAIRE - SEE
ELEC. DWGS.

MECHANICAL SUPPLY DIFFUSER
-SEE MECH. DWGS.

MECHANICAL SUPPLY DUCT
RISER/ SECTION - SEE MECH.
DWGS.

MECHANICAL RETURN &
EXHAUST GRILLE - SEE MECH.
DWGS.

MECHANICAL OUTDOOR AIR
DUCT RISER/ SECTION - SEE
MECH. DWGS.
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INTERIOR ELEVATION NOTES

ELEVATIONS ONLY SHOW THE LOCATION OF M&E FIXTURES, FOR TYPE AND NUMBER OF M&E

FIXTURES REFER TO MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL DWGS

REFER TO SPECIFICATIONS SECTION 06 40 00 ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORK FOR MILLWORK

DETAILS

FOR DOOR AND GLAZING INFORMATION REFER TO FLOOR PLANS AND A9.1.1 THROUGH TO

A9.3.XX

FOR MILLWORK AND EQUIPMENT INFORMATION REFER TO SPECS, FLOOR PLANS, AND A0.3.XX

— PAINTED DRYWALL ~ METAL EDGING ALUM.
/7 TRIM AT ALL OUTSIDE
1500 MIN. CLEAR CERAMIC TILE WHERE CONERS, PERIMETERS &
OR AS PLAN ,/ INDICATED ON PLAN TRANSITIONS
| I i | MIRROR 914mm HIGH x | ﬁ—‘—ﬁ JJH - E
| | /T\CS)';,ETECPART'T'ON | WIDTH OF SINK (MIN. 610) | | %
| \ | \ =C. \ COAT HOOK N
— GRAB BAR 762x762x90° TO SIDEWALL MIRROR o
‘ ‘ ‘ PAPER -
\ \ \ ‘ OF ALL TOWEL V/ MIN. 200x400 SHELF AS PER SPECIFICATIONS Q
| I = EI(T)?\‘LE%HC &  DISPENSER 914mm HIGH x LENGTH OF VANITY ] §
762 | i L - TOWEL BAR - — VANITY (REFER TO PLANS | g |u
i i ' HAND DRYER / s s FOR MILLWORK TYPE & DIMENSIONS) — |5 3
— e cen oo | ]|E |2
s SCHEDULE — 3|z
GRAB BAR 610 | e | TOILET - 500mm FROM WHERE | 8 lw 9|8
LNG. OR 2 -305 T TISSUE FRONT OF S IEI ®3
LNG. HORIZ. — DISPENSER — LAV APPLICABLE — F =
[ " o f C— —) : ] Z F|F
80 OR DIM AS FEN S D v , — |y |2
REQUIRED FOR LID —"—538 - o 4 SINK @) > 4 > 4 WALL TILE — = 5
TO OPEN FULLY g2 L1150, H S o o 5¢ i 0 — TO RETURN - g 2
‘ -4 | ol & o |8 =4 ° ° s X Q N TO DOOR - =
SANITARY NAPKIN —1—| \ \ Xl S y S y gl 3 S S sl o 2| \ FRAME  — | i
DISPOSAL BIN 2| | IN L%,,g s < 2 gl x| ° S| 8| ¢ = VECH. ACCESS N WHERE | |°
: e z HC OFFSET . Ni e APPLICABLE T
- AN T R = PLUMBING z ol & PANEL AS REQ. TYP | |o
| BEIES g ®| L ABOVE BASE COVE : m
o) ] 1
B XTO T T T T L T =1
| A \ / ¢le \ WSSaSaaRaRnanIs HEN
250 \ FLASH COVE - REFER TO OFFSET PLUMBING —  METAL EDGING ALUM. TRIM 2 FULL TILE ROWS +
MAX. 300 ROOM FINISH SCHEDULE WHERE NOTED 'HC' ON CONT. TO FLOOR AT TRANSITION 1 BASE COVE TILE
PLAN & REFER TO MECH. BETWEEN BASE IN TILE & OTHER
WATER CLOSET BASE MATERIAL

(SEE MECHANICAL)

/11 TYPICAL WASHROOM MOUNTING HEIGHTS/DETAILS

NI

125

N PAINTED GWB. —_

\ \ SHELF —~Q \\\- PAINTED
GWB.
0 ' T T ' 01 ﬂ 01 ﬂ:{) ﬂ 0 N\
EQ EQ COAT
qlﬁEgrﬁp. HOOKS
CUBBY
BENCHES
COVE BASE,
cL1 ! A\ TYP.

/10 TEAM LOCKER ROOM, TYP. WEST

REFER TO FLOOR PLANS FOR EXACT LAYOUTS
NOTE: INSTALL SOLID BLOCKING IN WALLS FOR ALL WALL MOUNTED ITEMS

TEAM LOCKER

\\ PAINTED GWB. ——a_
= SHELF
| | e
u'f?'uuﬂwuuﬂu
B Eq /5@ COAT
HOOKS
CUBBY
BENCHES
_— COVE BASE,
cui|! 1} /1 TYP.

\\ PAINTED GWB. ——_

610

TYP. SHELF

e M u"“""“"w"""""uu"uu
EQMEQ COAT HOOKS

CUBBY BENCHES '(I':\(()F\’/.E BASE,

CL1

2

221 1.5 m ROOM, TYP. - SOUTH m TEAM LOCKER ROOM, TYP - EAST
2.2.1 150 2.2.1 1:50
\\ PAINTED.GWB. —— _ \\ PAINTED.GWE, —__ \\ PAINTED GWB. — \\ PAINTED GWB. —
X
% WASHROOM PARTITIONS W/ WASHROOM PARTITIONS W/
Z GAPLESS DOOR HARDWARE GAPLESS DOOR HARDWARE
i DOOR TO DOOR TO - DOOR TO 7 N
we' SHOWER HC HCWC / / / / v v / N N N N N N \ N \
/ / P SRl FREWALL T X / / / / / / / / v N N N N N N N N N
Vi COVE
7 ‘/ BASE, k
TYP. X / / / AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN / / / / / / / / /
- N / / COVE / AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN / / / / / / / / /
X / / BASE, TYP. —~ 7
TEAM LOCKER
/7, ROOM, TYP.- NORTH /8™ CIRC. WEST B /5™ CIRC. EAST B /4 CIRC. WEST A
2.21 150 2.2.1 1:50 2.2.1 1:50 1:50
\\ PAINTED \\ PAINTED.GWB. —— \\ PAINTED \\
N PAINTED.GWB. ——_ GWB. ~ GWB, —— PAINTED GWB. —
FRL WALL SECURE
/7 e o - e ey
\
— {
p00n 0 soonto ||| zeendo ||| psone S soor o il I I p——
Hewe FRL WALL gﬁOWER Y % \\ LOCKER LOCKER / //_ N ' N
ROOM 2 ROOM 1 FRL WALL FRL WALL FRL WALL
PROTECTION N N ] PROTECTION OPEN TO CORRIDOR PROTECTION ——— OPEN TO CORRIDOR PROTECTION
S S A .S .S ‘ ‘
X \ N X % — % X \
7 < COVE % 7 = 4 7 Z v 7 Z COVE 2 < AL
COVE BASE, TYP.
' BASE, TYP. ,/ BASE, TYP. s |
/3™ CIRC. EAST A /2™ CIRC. SOUTH /1 CIRC. NORTH
2.2.1 1:50 2.2.1 1:50 2.2.1 1:50

ARCHITECTS PLANNERS INC

KIVIBR

300-152 W. HASTINGS ST., VANCOUVER, B.C. V6B 1G8
(P) 604 - 732 - 3361 (F) 604 - 732 - 1828
INFO@KMBR.COM WWW.KMBR.COM

REVISION - RECORD
No. DATE DESCRIPTION

DESIGN DEVELOPMENT

COPYRIGHT RESERVED

THIS PLAN AND DESIGN IS THE PROPERTY OF THE
ARCHITECTS AND THEY ARE NOT TO BE USED WITHOUT THE
ARCHITECT'S CONSENT

PROJECT TITLE:

PORT ALBERNI
SECONDARY -
CHANGE ROOM
RENOVATION

4000 Roger St, Port Alberni, BC V9Y 0B1

CLIENT:

SCHOOL DISTRICT
NO. 70 (ALBERNI)

DRAWING TITLE:

INTERIOR
ELEVATIONS

PROJECT NUMBER:

20354

DRAWN: Author SCALE: As

indicated

DATE: 06/07/19

DRAWING NUMBER:

A7.11




	Sheets
	A0.0.0 - COVER SHEET
	A2.0.1 - DEMO FLOOR PLANS
	A2.1.1 - MAIN FLOOR PLAN
	A2.2.1 - FLOOR FINISH & INTERIOR PLAN
	A3.1.1 - REFLECTED CEILING PLANS
	A7.1.1 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS


